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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/08/2023 a 31/08/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/08/2023      806,280        0,000        0,000      806,280        0,000   10.383,720 
                                           02/08/2023    1.225,090        0,000        0,000    1.225,090        0,000    9.158,630 
                                           03/08/2023      594,830        0,000        0,000      594,830        0,000    8.563,800 
                                           04/08/2023    1.012,850        0,000        0,000    1.012,850        0,000    7.550,950 
                                           07/08/2023      631,780        0,000        0,000      631,780        0,000    6.919,170 
                                           08/08/2023      200,260        0,000        0,000      200,260        0,000    6.718,910 
                                           09/08/2023      110,000        0,000        0,000      110,000        0,000    6.608,910 
                                           10/08/2023      358,860        0,000        0,000      358,860        0,000    6.250,050 
                                           11/08/2023      617,880        0,000        0,000      617,880        0,000    5.632,170 
                                           14/08/2023      774,080        0,000        0,000      774,080        0,000    4.858,090 
                                           15/08/2023      995,330        0,000      464,670    1.460,000        0,000    3.398,090 
                                           16/08/2023      641,080        0,000        0,000      641,080    7.000,000    9.757,010 
                                           17/08/2023    1.243,260        0,000        0,000    1.243,260        0,000    8.513,750 
                                           18/08/2023      595,340        0,000        0,000      595,340        0,000    7.918,410 
                                           21/08/2023      634,470        0,000        0,000      634,470    7.000,000   14.283,940 
                                           22/08/2023    1.106,930        0,000      503,940    1.610,870        0,000   12.673,070 
                                           23/08/2023      195,180        0,000        0,000      195,180        0,000   12.477,890 
                                           24/08/2023    1.029,390        0,000        0,000    1.029,390        0,000   11.448,500 
                                           25/08/2023      632,640        0,000        0,000      632,640        0,000   10.815,860 
                                           28/08/2023    1.154,560        0,000        0,000    1.154,560        0,000    9.661,300 
                                           29/08/2023      882,950        0,000        0,000      882,950        0,000    8.778,350 
                                           30/08/2023      508,420        0,000        0,000      508,420        0,000    8.269,930 
                                           31/08/2023    1.346,990        0,000        0,000    1.346,990        0,000    6.922,940 
      Total DIESEL                                      17.298,450        0,000      968,610   18.267,060   14.000,000              

Total                                                   17.298,450        0,000      968,610   18.267,060   14.000,000              
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